A RFERHAEET =7 2014
BRMEHIR : 201443 H3H(H) ~ 5H0K)

®%1H (3A3H) HRDORT: - HAFEtsEE - BARREICLD

FYEEMEE - TEE S LB T —Ta v

HEF : 201443 H3H (H) 09:30—18:00
BT - P KRFEHEEES. (R— 7 A 72 F)
SR 0GR (HEFRFRERD V)

09:30
09:40
09:50

PH& D RPN o 22
SRERE RSP SEPNGS
SRERE TR PE S A I L T PE 2K SR

SR PR

10:00
10:30

N S e FFERRER S L - JR R
a—b—7 LA

R LR R L DHEHME - TEME S LB T—va v -1

10:50
11:10
11:30
11:50

12:10

13:40
14:00
14:20
14:40
15:00
15:20

15:40

Brown University
University of California, San Diego
Carnegie Mellon University

Columbia University
FUFTLAY

Georgia Institute of Technology

University of Houston

Texas A&M University

University of Southern California

Princeton University

National Aeronautics and Space Administration [NASA]

a—b—7 LA

EIE: B LA S LT — g v

16:10
16:30
16:50

BYLATIERTRE R AR e R A
HALIRIEAT AL - AR AT v ¥ —
BYLAIT SRR R AR E e o 2 —

BAE: BAGECLBZ S LB TF—T gy -1-

17:10
17:25
17:40

SRR AR
IR A = S P
JEAL Rk A A



17:55  TEHRE A RTRINZRER

LS va o 19:20—21:05

& #F2H (3A4H) HXDKE L HARZE
B

LB 7 LErT—vay
FEKRKEER] T — 212

A EBIMERS
HEF : 2014 4£3 A4 H (k) 09:00—17:00
BT WP RERAM S (R— T4 52 R)

San o J5EE (HERIRRERR e L)

EIE: bR KRB LEB S LT —3ay (e
09:00
09:20

AN

DBV AT L D) -2-
Harvard University

University of Pittsburgh
ol AARRECLDZS VLYY T—va v -2

09:40 B w7 oSt
09:55 KRSt x b
10:10 = ZEE T ¥EMRSH
10:25 a—b—7 L A7

B3 R RFIC LB S LB TF—Ta v

10:50 BB 35 iy =R/ N

11:].0 r;"f\ﬁ/?.\/ﬁ/])j‘u 774%”_5}%%70]3;}3:7 ]\J
11580 DRSS s b
11:50

T T—va VRO PR RF AR E K
12:05 FrFT VLAY
AT AR KRR T — R TR A EBERES

14:00  AERKRFRN T — 22T, LFEFE, AR TRIE - 2 AL,
FAIRE » AL, £ OMEBESEICE T 2 - B RAH

17:00 PAE

& %#3H (3H5H) EFER OB R (kR RIR#H 5

HEF: 201443 A4 5 0 (k) 09:00—19:00



